DE VALK OUDENAARDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44264)

Best at
Const at

118564- 30
144189- 47
214938- 83
144189- 47
214938- 83
144189- 47
118564- 30
144189- 47
251646- 28
118564- 30
300557-51
144189- 47
144189- 47
251646- 28
250483- 29
118564- 30
300557-51
252990- 14
252990- 14
300557-51
300557-51
251646- 28
118564- 30
118564- 30
302187-32
214938- 83
214938- 83
144189- 47
250483- 29
103590- 91
252990- 14
252990- 14
214938- 83
209947- 39
254869- 50
300557-51
254869- 50
252990- 14
144189- 47
214938- 83
252990- 14
252990- 14
209947- 39
251646- 28
254869- 50
144189- 47
214938- 83
214938- 83
251646- 28
252990- 14
252990- 14
252990- 14
214938- 83
300557-51
302187-32
250483- 29
250483- 29
300557-51
251646- 28
250483- 29
250483- 29
209947- 39
251646- 28
252990- 14
252990- 14
302187-32
300557-51
300557-51
302187-32
300557-51
214938- 83
254932- 16
251646- 28

VALEPI JN GEERT&! NDI RA

VELGHE PATRI CK

DE SMET EDDY
VERSCHUEREN CEORCES
VERSCHUEREN CGEORCES

VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

U TTENHOVE

Dl RK

VELGHE PATRI CK
DE SMET EDDY

MOERMAN -
MOERVAN -

LI MBOURG G
LI MBOURG G

DE SMET EDDY
DE SMET EDDY

VALEPI JN GEERT&I NDI RA

VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
GEVAERT HERW N
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERSCHUEREN GEORGES

U TTENHOVE

D RK

THOVAES ANDRE

MOERVAN -
MCERVAN -

LI MBOURG G
LI MBOURG G

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C

REYNS DI RK
V. D. HEEDE

FR & J

DE SMET EDDY

V. D. HEEDE
MCERVAN -

FR & J
LI MBOURG G

VERSCHUEREN CGEORCES
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C

MCERVAN -
MOERVAN -
REYNS DI RK

VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

V. D. HEEDE

VERSCHUERE
VAN STEENK
VAN STEENK

VALEPI JN GEERT& NDI RA

MCERVAN -
MOERMAN -
MOERVAN -
VAN STEENK

LI MBOURG G
LI MBOURG G

FR & J

N GEORGES
| STE ERIC
| STE ERIC

LI MBOURG G
LI MBOURG G
LI MBOURG G
| STE ERIC

DE SMET EDDY

GEVAERT HE
U TTENHOVE
Ul TTENHOVE

RW N
Dl RK
DI RK

DE SMET EDDY

VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

Ul TTENHOVE
U TTENHOVE
REYNS DI RK

VALEPI JN GEERT&! NDI RA

MOERVAN -

MOERVAN -

GEVAERT HE
DE SMET
DE SMET
GEVAERT
DE SMET
VAN STEENK

HE

DI RK
Dl RK

LI MBOURG G
LI MBOURG G
RW N

EDDY
EDDY

RW N

EDDY

| STE ERIC

DECLERCQ LOU S

VALEPI JN GEERT& NDI RA

Geneent

NEDEREN
OUDENAA
NEDEREN
ZI NGEM
ZI NGEM
NEDEREN
El NE
OUDENAA
NEDEREN
HEURNE
HEURNE
NEDEREN
NEDEREN
NEDEREN
OUDENAA
OUDENAA
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
ZI NGEM
El NE
BEVERE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE

ZlI NGEM
HEURNE
HEURNE
NEDEREN
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
NEDEREN
HEURNE
El NE

El NE

NEDEREN
NEDEREN
El NE

El NE

Asper

NEDEREN
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
NEDEREN
NEDEREN
HEURNE
NEDEREN
HEURNE
El NE

NEDEREN

20

220640
227181
224540

219258
3
4
5
228339
227104
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10
221439
8

Ri ng
Bague

402853520
402873220
402930820
402873420
402909020
402873720
402852320
402875320
403575720
402854820
403103320
402870620
402871120
403570820
202842720
402853120
403104020
402790720
402797920
403101420
403100420
403577920
402855420
402922520
402916720
402909420
420777520
402875920
202842420
402973220
402793820
402791620
420778220
401724520
402701820
403103420
402707820
402793520
402872820
402930120
402793420
402795620
401725920
403579020
402711720
402874520
402930720
402910020
403575320
402792120
402795520
402797020
402930220
403103820
402916420
402984520
402986320
403100720
403573520
202843720
202842120
401720120
403579420
402798320
402797320
402917720
403104220
403101720
402916120
403104720
402909920
402976420
403576920

Snel h.
Vit esse
VELGHE PATRI CK
VERSCHUEREN GECRGES
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERSCHUEREN GECRGES
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERSCHUEREN GEORGES
VELGHE PATRI CK
VERSCHUEREN GECRGES



126
127
128

307402-09
214938- 83
140267- 05
140267- 05
103590-91
144189- 47
142666- 76
252990- 14
144189- 47
252990- 14
103590-91
250483- 29
144189- 47
184288- 85
125641- 26
252990- 14
251646- 28
254869- 50
118564- 30
142666- 76
103590-91
252990- 14
103590-91
214938- 83
184288- 85
251646- 28
251646- 28
144189- 47
252990- 14
251646- 28
140267- 05
212022-77
140267- 05
251646- 28
251646- 28
140267- 05
140267- 05
140267- 05
251646- 28
252990- 14
125641- 26
251646- 28
144189- 47
256040- 57
118564- 30
250483- 29
252990- 14
140267- 05
118564- 30
209947- 39
250483- 29
103590-91
125641- 26
140267- 05
209947- 39
209947- 39
212022-77
250483- 29
103590-91
300557-51
144189- 47
140267- 05
307402-09
300557-51
209947- 39
251646- 28
251646- 28
302187-32
140267- 05
251646- 28
144189- 47
184288- 85

VANDENDCRP
VAN STEENK
VERVEERSCH
VERMEERSCH
THOMAES AN
VERSCHUERE!
VERRCKEN Al
MOERVAN -

VERSCHUERE!
MOERVAN -

THOMAES AN
U TTENHOVE
VERSCHUERE

E PI ETER

| STE ERIC
GERARD
GERARD
DRE

N GECRGES
NDRE

LI MBOURG G
N GECRGES
LI MBOURG G
DRE

Dl RK

N GEORGES

VANDRI ESSCHE LUC

VAN DURME
MOERMAN -

VALEPI JN GEERT& NDI RA

V. D. HEEDE

VELGHE PAT
VERROKEN Al
THOVAES AN
MOERVAN -

THOMAES AN
VAN STEENK

CHRI STI AN
LI MBOURG G

FR & J

Rl CK

NDRE

DRE

LI MBOURG G
DRE

| STE ERIC

VANDRI ESSCHE LUC

VALEPI JN GEERT& NDI RA
VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

VERSCHUERE!
MOERVAN -

VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

VERMEERSCH
DE VREESE
VERVEERSCH

VALEPI JN GEERT&I NDI RA
VALEPI JN GEERT&I NDI RA

VERVEERSCH
VERMEERSCH
VERVEERSCH

VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

MOERMAN -
VAN DURME

VALEPI JN GEERT&l NDI RA

VERSCHUERE
VANDER BEK
VELGHE PAT
U TTENHOVE
MOERVAN -

VERVEERSCH
VELGHE PAT
REYNS DI RK
U TTENHOVE
THOMAES AN
VAN DURME

VERVEERSCH
REYNS DI RK
REYNS DI RK
DE VREESE

U TTENHOVE
THOMAES AN

N GEORGES
LI MBOURG G

GERARD
LEON&GUY
GERARD

GERARD
GERARD
GERARD

LI MBOURG G
CHRI STI AN

N GEORGES
EN FILIP

Rl CK

DI RK

LI MBOURG G
GERARD

Rl CK

D RK
DRE
CHRI STI AN
GERARD

LEON&GUY
DI RK
DRE

DE SMET EDDY

VERSCHUERE
VERMEERSCH
VANDENDCRP!

N GEORGES
GERARD
E PI ETER

DE SMET EDDY

REYNS DI RK

VALEPI JN GEERT& NDI RA
VALEPI JN GEERT&! NDI RA

GEVAERT HE
VERVEERSCH

VALEPI JN GEERT&I NDI RA

VERSCHUERE

RW N
GERARD

N GEORGES

VANDRI ESSCHE LUC

ZI NGEM
El NE
HEURNE
NEDEREN
ZI NGEM
OUDENAA
El NE
BEVERE
HEURNE
BEVERE
HEURNE
ZI NGEM
NEDEREN
NEDEREN
ZI NGEM
HEURNE
NEDEREN
El NE
OUDENAA
El NE
NEDEREN
NEDEREN
El NE

NEDEREN
ZI NGEM
El NE

MULLEM
NEDEREN
Asper

NEDEREN
NEDEREN
HEURNE
El NE

NEDEREN
ZI NGEM
ZI NGEM

28

224695
11
221979
2

2

10
223244
13

11

14

3

7

12
227249
222364
15

219667
4

13

14

5

6

7

15

18

2

16

14
221544
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402764320
402930620
402926720
402929220
402973720
402870520
402862220
402790820
402873620
402796420
402975620
402984020
402870320
406337020
402876420
402792320
403576120
402716520
402851220
402863420
402975220
402793920
402974420
420777420
406334820
403574520
403579720
402874220
402796320
403576420
402927720
402976320
402932620
403576220
403571420
402928320
402926020
402925220
402969220
402798120
402879120
403573820
402872520
402832220
402853920
202843020
402798520
402926920
402851020
401724420
402985320
402973620
402876220
402932420
401725620
401720720
402978920
402986520
402974220
403100820
402871920
402927920
402767520
403104120
401723520
403573720
402969420
402916320
402925820
403577520
402870820
406334020

126
127
128



